Tesla Power pack energy storage system to store excess solar energy. This utility scale 

solar photovoltaic (PV) plant represents the first of BLPC’s RE projects, as detailed in its 

2013 Integrated Resource Plan (IRP). By the end of June 2022, this transition has 

progressed and has seen two thousand seven hundred and seventy-four (2774) distributed 

generators utilising solar PV technology across Barbados with a total installed capacity of 

63.9 MW5. 

Additionally, BLPC’s Clean Energy Bridge (CEB), a 33 MW Medium Speed Diesel Plant, 

was commissioned in June 2022. This plant represents another significant step toward